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General
Description
Configuration
In/Outdoor
Assembly

Specifications

Height (cm)

Width (cm)

Depth (cm)

Net Weight (kg)
Arm Height (cm)
Seat Height (cm)
Seat Depth (cm)
Seat Width (cm)
Chair Seat Material

SeatFoam (kg/m3)
BackFoam (kg/m3)
Chair Leg Material

Packaging

Height Packaging (cm)
Width Packaging (cm)
Depth Packaging (cm)
Volume Packaging (m3)
Load Volume (m3)
Gross Weight (kg)

Qty Per Box

Colli Per Item

MarketingText

Looking for teak furniture? The Castle Line teak collection is robust with a refined finish in every detail.

ANAIS 2-seat teak grey, beige weaving, incl cushions beige

FIX
OUTDOOR
Not Necessary

76
150
95
66
66
44
70
143
Pe

Polyurethaan foam
Polyurethaan foam
Teak

76
150
94
1,32
1,32
70

Durability and beautiful details make this furniture the perfect addition to your outdoor space.
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